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Dr. Sivasurender Chandran, Warden In-Charge                                  schandran@iitk.ac.in 7094580226

Dr. Sagar Chakraborty,Warden sagarc@iitk.ac.in 8601953677

Dr. Arunabh Meshram,Warden arunabhm@iitk.ac.in 9589035306

Dr Alok Ranjan Verma, Warden.in-charge arverma@iitk.ac.in 8861547634

Dr. Somnath Jha, Warden jhasom@iitk.ac.in 9910890629

Dr. Niraj Mohan Chawake, Warden nchawake@iitk.ac.in 9884681712

Dr. Shobit Omar, Warden In-Charge somar@iitk.ac.in 9454012093

Dr. Bidyut Sanki, Warden bidyut@iitk.ac.in    9482840436

Dr. Abhijit Pal, Warden abhipal@iitk.ac.in 8004666609

Dr. Nagma Praveen, Warden In-Charge nagma@iitk.ac.in 9474024181

Dr. Prerna Gautam, Warden gprerna@iitk.ac.in 9891394967

Dr. Sujaya Sircar, Warden ssircar@iitk.ac.in 9874712360

Dr. Tufan Kumar Guha, Warden In-Charge tkguha@iitk.ac.in 9330262065

Dr. Rahul Sarkar,Warden rsarkar@iitk.ac.in 9903562842

Dr. Aditya Vikram,Warden vikrama@iitk.ac.in 9599015189

Dr. Dipak Kumar Giri, Warden In-Charge dkgiri@iitk.ac.in 9831599604

Dr. Arnab Hazra, Warden ahazra@iitk.ac.in 8337065993

Dr. Prabin Kumar Ashish, Warden pkashish@iitk.ac.in 9798165443

Dr. Ashis Kumar Patra, Warden.in.Charge akpatra@iitk.ac.in 8090187755

Dr. Chunendra Kumar Sahu, Warden cksahu@iitk.ac.in 8429940428

Dr. Srinu Gangolu, Warden srinu@iitk.ac.in 8080888053

Dr. Dasari L.K.V Prasad, Warden In- Charge dprasad@iitk.ac.in 9473574128

Dr. Dipayan Mukhurjee, Warden

dipayanm@iitk.ac.in

 8337049110

Dr. Suvendu Naskar, Warden snaskar@iitk.ac.in 9674250399

Dr. Harshwardhan Hemant Katkar, Warden In-charge

hkatkar@iitk.ac.in

9422918426

Dr. Saurabh Kumar Singh, Warden saurabs@iitk.ac.in 9987506256

Dr Abhilash Patel,  Warden apatel@iitk.ac.in 7053771157

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 10 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 5842)

Emails(@iitk.ac.in) Mobile No

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 1 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 7451)

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

Dean of Students' Affairs Office

LIST OF COUNCIL OF WARDENS 

NAME & DESIGNATION

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 2 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 7452)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 3 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4594)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 4 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4451 & 4452)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 5 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4596 & 4598)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 7 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4517)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 8 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4805)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 9 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4503 & 4504)



Dr. Manjesh Singh, Warden In-Charge manjesh@iitk.ac.in 8858612169

Dr. Shikhar Misra, Warden

shikharm@iitk.ac.in

 9936218912

Dr. Dibakar Ghoshal, Warden dghosal@iitk.ac.in 9129824139

Dr. Prakash Chandra Mondal, Warden In-charge pcmondal@iitk.ac.in 8697389517

Dr. Arnab Ghosh,     Warden arnab@iitk.ac.in 9163518428

Dr. D. Chaitanya Kumar Rao, Warden chaitanya@iitk.ac.in 9490104441

Dr. Sarang ingole, Warden.in.Charge sarang@iitk.ac.in 7755863947

Dr. Anupam Banerjee, Warden anupamb@iitk.ac.in 9483408901

Dr. Abhijit GR, Warden abhijith@iitk.ac.in 8907578630

Dr. Vivek Verma, Warden In-charge vverma@iitk.ac.in 9451036428

Dr. Gaurav Tiwari, Warden gauravt@iitk.ac.in 9079729936

Dr. Gururaj Mirle Vishwanath, Warden gururajmv@iitk.ac.in 9557960560

Dr. Ushasi Roy, Warden In-Charge ushasiroy@iitk.ac.in 7044090727

Dr. Anushmita Sahoo, Warden asahoo@iitk.ac.in 8115442349

Dr. Sruti Srinivasa Ragavan,Warden srutis@iitk.ac.in 7200430434

Dr. Esha Chatterjee, Warden In-charge eshachat@iitk.ac.in  9830678004

Dr. Anna David Thottappilly, Warden annat@iitk.ac.in 8848855434

Dr. Raghvi Garg, Warden raghvi@iitk.ac.in 9711411198

Dr. Santanu Misra, Warden

smisra@iitk.ac.in

 7080104780

SINGLE BED ROOM APARTMENT

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 11 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4142,4140)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 12 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 5737)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 13 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4954)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 14 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 2415)

HALL OF RESIDENCE FOR GIRLS.1 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4100)

HALL OF RESIDENCE FOR GIRLS. 6/GH Tower (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4352)
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